FOR UPDATES ON
EVENTS, OFFERS AND
PROMOTIONS

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

OR FOLLOW US
ON FACEBOOK

Opmge0

DRINKS

SMITHS
ARMS

www.smithsarmsleapreston.co.uk
LeaTown | Preston | PR4 ORP | 01772 345444



White Wines

Concha y Toro Chardonnay, Chile

Tropical and citrus fruit flavours, with honey and buttery hints

La Delfina Pinot Grigio, Italy

Fruity melon and apple flavours, with a touch of sweetness

Conch y Toro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Zesty, juicy fruit flavours of passionfruit and grapefruit,
with grassy hints

Lobo Loco Macabeo, Spain
Made from the grape that makes white Rioja, aromatic,
with juicy stone fruit flavours

Rosé Wines

Lobo Loco Tempranillo Rosada, Spain
Bursting with fresh flavours and aromas of raspberry
and redcurrant

La Delfina Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy

Summer red berry fruit flavours, with apple and sweet spice

Red Wines

Concha y Toro Merlot, Chile

Brimming with juicy, ripe damsons, plums and bramble fruit

Blass Shiraz, Australia
Blackberry fruit, redcurrants and warm spice,
with hints of sweet oak

Dead Man’s Dice Malbec,Argentina

Blackberry and cherry fruit, with hints of chocolate and vanilla

All wines by the glass are available in a | 25ml measure - please ask at the bar Please ask staff for any allergen details.

[ 75ml

4.30

430

430

4.30

430

4.30

4.30

4.30

430

250ml

5.50

Dol

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

Bottle

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

Sparkling

Lunetta Spumante Prosecco, ltaly 200ml Bottle 5.95
Full bodied, with aromas and flavours of peach, pear and apple

Romeo Prosecco, ltaly Bottle | 6.95
Rich scents and flavours of apple, lemon and grapefruit

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

(3in Bar

5.50 or make it a double for 2.00 extra

Choose your gin style, all ours are accompanied by the perfect fresh garnish
and your choice of tonic, mixer or lemonade

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AROMATIC FRUITY CITRUS
Hendrick’s Whitley Neill Raspberry Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon
Whitley Neill Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret Whitley Neill
Rhubarb & Ginger Distiller’s Cut

Gordon’s Pink

Whitley Neill Blackberry

Bombay Sapphire e Brockmans

Tropical Passionfruit

Hendrick’s Neptunia Gordon’s London Dry

Cocktails 6.00 or 2 for 10.00

Espresso Martini Mojito

42 Below vodka, coffee liqueur, Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime juice, sugar,
Arabica coffee soda, water, mint

- served with fresh coffee beans - served over ice with fresh lime wedge
Passionfruit Martini Berry Mojito

42 Below vodka, vanilla, passionfruit liqueur, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Créeme de Cassis,
passionfruit and lime juice lime juice, soda, mint

- served with an orange wheel slice - served over ice with a fresh lime wedge

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

We also have a great selection of; cocktail specials,
premium beers, ciders and spirits available,
please ask a team member



	Smiths Drinks MAR24-1
	Smiths Drinks MAR24-2

