FOR UPDATES ON EVENTS, OFFERS AND PROMOTIONS

VISIT OUR WEBSITE



OR FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK



— DRINKS ——



www.smithsarmsleapreston.co.uk Lea Town | Preston | PR4 ORP | 01772 345444

White Wines	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Concha y Toro Chardonnay, Chile Tropical and citrus fruit flavours, with honey and buttery hints	4.30	5.50	14.95
La Delfina Pinot Grigio, Italy Fruity melon and apple flavours, with a touch of sweetness	4.30	5.50	14.95
Conch y Toro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Zesty, juicy fruit flavours of passionfruit and grapefruit, with grassy hints	4.30	5.50	14.95
Lobo Loco Macabeo, Spain Made from the grape that makes white Rioja, aromatic, with juicy stone fruit flavours	4.30	5.50	14.95
Rosé Wines			
Lobo Loco Tempranillo Rosada, Spain Bursting with fresh flavours and aromas of raspberry and redcurrant	4.30	5.50	14.95
La Delfina Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy Summer red berry fruit flavours, with apple and sweet spice	4.30	5.50	14.95
Red Wines			
Concha y Toro Merlot, Chile Brimming with juicy, ripe damsons, plums and bramble fruit	4.30	5.50	14.95
Blass Shiraz, Australia Blackberry fruit, redcurrants and warm spice, with hints of sweet oak	4.30	5.50	14.95
Dead Man's Dice Malbec, Argentina Blackberry and cherry fruit, with hints of chocolate and vanilla	4.30	5.50	14.95

All wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure - please ask at the bar. Please ask staff for any allergen details.

Sparkling

Lunetta Spumante Prosecco, Italy

200ml Bottle **5.95**

Full bodied, with aromas and flavours of peach, pear and apple

Romeo Prosecco, Italy

Bottle | 6.95

Rich scents and flavours of apple, lemon and grapefruit

Gin Bar

5.50 or make it a double for 2.00 extra

Choose your gin style, all ours are accompanied by the perfect fresh garnish and your choice of tonic, mixer or lemonade

AROMATIC Hendrick's	FRUITY Whitley Neill Raspberry	CITRUS Gordon's Sicilian Lemon
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Hendrick's Neptunia Bombay Sapphire	Hendrick's Grand Cabaret Gordon's Pink Whitley Neill Blackberry Gordon's Tropical Passionfruit	Whitley Neill Distiller's Cut Gordon's London Dry Brockmans

Cocktails

Espresso Martini

42 Below vodka, coffee liqueur,

Arabica coffee

- served with fresh coffee beans

Passionfruit Martini

42 Below vodka, vanilla, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit and lime juice

- served with an orange wheel slice

6.00 or 2 for 10.00

Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime juice, sugar, soda, water, mint

- served over ice with fresh lime wedge

Berry Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Crème de Cassis, lime juice, soda, mint

- served over ice with a fresh lime wedge

We also have a great selection of; cocktail specials, premium beers, ciders and spirits available, please ask a team member